
Combinata degli Stile e Trofeo Staffette 

PROGRAMMA GARE

.MISTAFF 4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C
5 REGGIANA NUOTO C3 REGGIANA NUOTO EC S.T.

4 REGGIANA NUOTO C1 REGGIANA NUOTO EC S.T.

3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

1 REGGIANA NUOTO C2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

.MISTAFF 4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A
5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A6 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C 
36 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

35 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

34 INCERTI DANIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

33 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

32 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

31 BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

30 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

29 NONNATO ELVIS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

28 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

27 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

26 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

25 SETTANNI THOMAS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

24 MORAMARCO  SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

23 GHERPELLI  PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

22 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

21 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

20 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

19 DE CHIRICO LUCA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

18 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

17 SIGNORELLI  ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

16 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

15 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

14 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

13 EL KHALDAOUI MALIKA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

12 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

11 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

10 JANKO  BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

9 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

8 DAVOLI  MARGHERITA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

7 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

6 FALCONE LAURA ELIZABETH 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

5 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

4 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

3 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

2 DALLARI CECILIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

1 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A 
33 BONDAVALLI REBECCA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

32 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

31 HU ZHE TING ALICE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

30 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

29 BIGI AGATA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

28 MANZONI MATTIA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

27 BUSSETTI NICOLA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

26 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

25 DHAMI TANVEER 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

24 BARATTINI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

23 SIBARI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

22 BIANCHINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 01'00"00

21 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'53"03

20 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'52"07

19 BONORI DANIELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'51"30

18 POZZALI ALICE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'51"20

17 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'51"06

16 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'50"90

15 POZZI  THOMAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'50"00

14 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'50"00

13 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'49"09
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE
12 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'45"00

11 FERRI AGATA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'44"40

10 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'44"30

9 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'44"10

8 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'39"00

7 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'39"00

6 FERRIANI  ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'38"90

5 MONTANINI  GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'38"40

4 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'38"00

3 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'37"90

2 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'33"00

1 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'32"09

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C 
34 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

33 NEFATI DOUAA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

32 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

31 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

30 DI GIOVANLEONARDO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

29 FALCONE LAURA ELIZABETH 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

28 BRAIDI LORENZO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

27 DAVOLI  MARGHERITA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

26 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

25 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

24 BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

23 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

22 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

21 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

20 GHERPELLI  PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

19 EL KHALDAOUI MALIKA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

18 SIGNORELLI  ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

17 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

16 MORAMARCO  SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

15 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

14 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

13 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

12 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO C S.T.

11 NONNATO ELVIS 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

10 D'ALESSANDRO ALICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

9 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

8 MONTALI MARIANNA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

7 INCERTI DANIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

6 CANDELI GIOIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

5 JANKO  BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

4 DALLARI CECILIA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

3 DE CHIRICO LUCA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

2 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

1 MONTALI  DAVIDE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C S.T.

50 RANA ESORDIENTI A 
33 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

32 CAZZARA FEDERICO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

31 BUSSETTI NICOLA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

30 HU ZHE TING ALICE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

29 BONDAVALLI REBECCA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

28 POZZI  THOMAS 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

27 SIBARI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

26 MANZONI MATTIA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

25 ANCONE DIEGO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

24 DHAMI TANVEER 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 S.T.

23 BIGI AGATA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE
22 BARATTINI LEONARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

21 MARESCA ANTONIO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 S.T.

20 MOMCHILOVA KRISTIANA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 01'07"00

19 MOMCHILOVA NIKOL 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 01'05"00

18 SOLIANI ANGELICA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 01'02"00

17 BARBANTINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'58"06

16 GJISHTI DEBORA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'58"00

15 POZZALI ALICE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'58"00

14 RIGACCI GIOELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'58"00

13 SIMONE SOFIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'54"70

12 BONORI DANIELE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'54"70

11 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'54"30

10 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'52"70

9 ZATTI  ALESSIO 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'50"01

8 FERRI AGATA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'48"80

7 BIANCHINI RICCARDO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'47"06

6 LO BARTOLO ALESSANDRO 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'47"00

5 FERRIANI  ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'45"70

4 MONTANINI  GAIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A1 00'43"50

3 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'42"00

2 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'41"00

1 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 00'39"00
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Trofeo Staffette RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

.MISTAFF 4X25 MISTI ESORDIENTI C
5 REGGIANA NUOTO C6 REGGIANA NUOTO EC S.T.

4 REGGIANA NUOTO C5 REGGIANA NUOTO EC S.T.

3 REGGIANA NUOTO C4 REGGIANA NUOTO EC S.T.

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA C3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EC S.T.

.MISTAFF 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI A
4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A9 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A8 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A7 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA A2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EA S.T.
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Trofeo Staffette RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

.MISTAFF 4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B
21 UNISPORT B2 UNISPORT EB S.T.

20 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B3 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

19 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B5 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

18 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B6 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

17 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B7 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

16 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B11 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

15 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B12 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

14 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B13 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

13 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B14 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

12 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

11 UNISPORT B1 UNISPORT EB S.T.

10 UNISPORT B11 UNISPORT EB S.T.

9 UNISPORT B3 UNISPORT EB S.T.

8 UNISPORT B4 UNISPORT EB S.T.

7 UNISPORT B5 UNISPORT EB S.T.

6 UNISPORT B6 UNISPORT EB S.T.

5 UNISPORT B7 UNISPORT EB S.T.

4 UNISPORT B8 UNISPORT EB S.T.

3 UNISPORT B9 UNISPORT EB S.T.

2 UNISPORT B10 UNISPORT EB S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B15 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B 
105 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

104 CICILIATO ELIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

103 NASOLE BEATRICE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

102 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

101 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

100 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

99 BARONI NICOLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

98 RUBINO  LEILA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

97 CHIESSI  GIACOMO 2014 UNISPORT B2 S.T.

96 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

95 KASSIMI ISRAA 2016 UNISPORT B1 S.T.

94 IELLI LUDOVICA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

93 MARANGONI NICOLÒ 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

92 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

91 BURANI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

90 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

89 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

88 CAVOZZI CESARE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

87 MASIERI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

86 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

85 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'10"00

84 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'09"40

83 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'08"00

82 DHAMI  JAGJOT SINGH 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'07"00

81 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'07"00

80 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'06"70

79 CROTTI DANIELE 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'05"10

78 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'05"00

77 CIPRIANO ALESSIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'05"00

76 DE LUCA  ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'05"00

75 BERTONCELLI SAMUEL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'05"00

74 MIGLIOLI  ANNA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'05"00

73 ARIANI SIMONE 2014 UNISPORT B2 01'05"00

72 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'05"00

71 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'04"10

70 NEGRI LEONE 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'01"00

69 CAMPANA ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'00"40

68 PETCO DIMITRI 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

67 PASQUALI MARGHERITA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

66 DAVOLI LUCILLA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

65 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

64 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

63 RAMSAY INDIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

62 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'00"00

61 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'59"20

60 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'59"00

59 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'59"00

58 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'58"08

57 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'57"60

56 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'57"20

55 BRICOLA BEATRICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'57"10

54 CASALI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'57"00

53 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'57"00

52 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'56"70

51 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'56"70

50 MAINI GIULIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'55"50

49 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'55"30

48 DEGLI ESPOSTI  MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'55"30

47 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'55"00
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE
46 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'55"00

45 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'55"00

44 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'55"00

43 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'54"50

42 AVANTARIO DIEGO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'54"00

41 SIBARI DIANA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'53"90

40 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'53"40

39 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'53"05

38 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'52"60

37 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'52"00

36 GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'51"40

35 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'50"70

34 PALMIERI INES 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'50"50

33 MARKOCAJ RAYAN 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'50"01

32 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'50"00

31 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'49"80

30 DAVOLI NICCOLO' 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'49"00

29 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'48"60

28 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'48"50

27 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'48"50

26 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'48"50

25 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'48"01

24 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'48"00

23 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'48"00

22 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'47"10

21 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'47"00

20 GIULIANA EVA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'47"00

19 BERTELLI VIOLA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'46"90

18 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'46"00

17 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'45"50

16 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'45"00

15 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'44"80

14 FARRI ALICE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'44"00

13 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'44"00

12 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'44"00

11 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'43"00

10 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'42"90

9 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'42"80

8 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'42"00

7 PELLONI FEDERICO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'41"90

6 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'41"70

5 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'41"00

4 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'41"00

3 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'40"90

2 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'38"00

1 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'35"00

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B 
103 IHALA GEDARA HESHAN WEERASEKARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

102 BURANI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

101 BERTARINI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

100 CIRIVELLO MARYA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

99 CHIESSI  GIACOMO 2014 UNISPORT B2 S.T.

98 KASSIMI ISRAA 2016 UNISPORT B1 S.T.

97 MALAVASI CHIARA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

96 RUBINO  LEILA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

95 COSTI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

94 MASIERI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

93 BALLABENI LAURA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

92 IELLI LUDOVICA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

91 FREDDI  LEONARDO 2015 UNISPORT B1 S.T.
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Combinata degli stili RE

PROGRAMMA GARE
90 BERNABEI RICCARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

89 PICO TABARES SANTIAGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

88 BARBAGALLO DIEGO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

87 BARONI NICOLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

86 MARANGONI NICOLÒ 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

85 MARKOCAJ RAYAN 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 S.T.

84 BERTELLI VIOLA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 S.T.

83 CREMONINI FEDERICO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'20"00

82 CAMPANA ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'11"60

81 NASOLE BEATRICE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'10"00

80 MIGLIOLI  ANNA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'10"00

79 DEGLI ESPOSTI  MARTA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'10"00

78 ARATI ALESSANDRO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'10"00

77 LO SASSO LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'10"00

76 CAMPEDELLI SERENA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'10"00

75 ISTREFI AMELIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'10"00

74 SIBARI DIANA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'10"00

73 NEGRI LEONE 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'10"00

72 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'10"00

71 LEPADATU SOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'08"00

70 FAVA FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'07"30

69 ALLEGRI TOMMASO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'07"20

68 CROTTI DANIELE 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'06"00

67 CAVOZZI CESARE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'05"90

66 DAVOLI LUCILLA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'05"00

65 SASSI MARAMOTTI CECILIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'05"00

64 CIPRIANO ALESSIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'05"00

63 BOTTA GABRIELE 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'04"90

62 GALLONI GINEVRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 01'04"40

61 MAINI GIULIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'04"30

60 DELEDDA  SAMUELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'04"00

59 TORRESANI ISABELLA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'03"20

58 PERNARELLA FRANCESCA FIAMMA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'02"20

57 BOCEDI MARTINA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'02"00

56 QUATTROCCHI COSTANZA 2015 UNISPORT B2 01'01"80

55 PANCIROLI SARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'01"30

54 GANASSOLI  GINEVRA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 01'01"00

53 MACCAFERRI VITTORIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'00"00

52 DE LUCA  ALESSANDRO 2015 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

51 PASQUALI MARGHERITA 2016 UNISPORT B1 01'00"00

50 IOTTI MATILDE RENEE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 01'00"00

49 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'59"10

48 PETCO DIMITRI 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'59"00

47 CASALI SOFIA 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'59"00

46 RAMSAY INDIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'59"00

45 ARIANI SIMONE 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'58"00

44 GIULIANA EVA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'58"00

43 BAGNOLI AZZURRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'57"90

42 PALMIERI INES 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'57"70

41 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'57"63

40 CICILIATO ELIA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'57"40

39 BRICOLA BEATRICE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'57"30

38 AMOROSSI ILENIA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'57"00

37 DALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'56"60

36 CARACOZZO  MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'56"00

35 CASADIO BEATRICE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'55"50

34 NICOLINI LUCA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'55"20

33 PEZZINI RYAN 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'55"10

32 CZAJKOWSKA ZOFIA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'55"00

31 DAVOLI NICCOLO' 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'55"00

30 AVANTARIO DIEGO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'55"00

29 ORLANDI DOMINIC 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'55"00
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28 GHERRI EMANUELE 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'55"00

27 AZZALI WILLIAM 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'55"00

26 TONONI GIORGIA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'55"00

25 ALEXANIAN MATTIA 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'55"00

24 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'54"70

23 ESPOSITO LINDA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'54"20

22 VIAPPIANI SIMONE 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'54"00

21 CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'53"90

20 TORREGGIANI AMELIA NICOLE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'53"50

19 ROTA ALEXANDRA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'53"30

18 MARCHINI ARIANNA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'53"20

17 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'52"40

16 PATERLINI THOMAS 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'52"30

15 FORASTIERI FEDERICO 2015 UNISPORT B1 00'52"00

14 FARRI ALICE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'52"00

13 PELLACANI LAURA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'52"00

12 TIRABASSI ELIA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'51"10

11 BARBIERI LORENZO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'50"40

10 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'50"00

9 TAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'50"00

8 LANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'49"80

7 SALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'49"00

6 RUGGERI MATILDE 2015 UNISPORT B2 00'49"00

5 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B1 00'48"30

4 SALCUNI TOMMASO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'45"00

3 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 00'44"40

2 TARABINI GINEVRA 2016 UNISPORT B1 00'44"10

1 PELLONI FEDERICO 2014 UNISPORT B2 00'42"00
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.MISTAFF 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B
21 UNISPORT B13 UNISPORT EB S.T.

20 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B4 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

19 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B8 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

18 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B9 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

17 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B10 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

16 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B16 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

15 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B17 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

14 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B18 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

13 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B19 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

12 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B2 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.

11 UNISPORT B12 UNISPORT EB S.T.

10 UNISPORT B22 UNISPORT EB S.T.

9 UNISPORT B14 UNISPORT EB S.T.

8 UNISPORT B15 UNISPORT EB S.T.

7 UNISPORT B16 UNISPORT EB S.T.

6 UNISPORT B17 UNISPORT EB S.T.

5 UNISPORT B18 UNISPORT EB S.T.

4 UNISPORT B19 UNISPORT EB S.T.

3 UNISPORT B20 UNISPORT EB S.T.

2 UNISPORT B21 UNISPORT EB S.T.

1 EQUIPE SPORTIVA B20 EQUIPE SPORTIVA EB S.T.
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